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2.5” ID
.125”

3” OD

3 Inch Direct Burial Poles
Fluted  |  Smooth  

ORDERING SPECIFICATIONS

COMPATIBLE BRANDON INDUSTRIES BASES

Material
Extruded Aluminum Alloy

Overall Height
8’, 10’, 12’, 14’

POLE HEIGHT COLOR

SPF3 3” Fluted 
SPS3 3” Smooth

8’  
10’
12’
14’

BK Black
DB Dark Bronze
GN Dark Green

DRAWING FOR INFORMATION ONLY, NOT 
INTENDED FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES.

2.75” ID

.125”

3” OD
FLUTED SMOOTH
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